1. Annex to the terms

Rate table if the parking period booked in advance online is exceeded. I
Fee to be paid in the event of »over-parking«, valid until revoked / as of January 1, 2024.
Over-parking

The tariff is calculated after the booked parking period is carried out by the hour at the
official tariff for the respective car park until the daily rate is reached (according to the
over-parking tariff table]. Daily rates are calculated in 24-hour intervals, not calendar days.

Terminal Parking Economy Parking

Days P20 PLPIPUPSIPTIPRE PALAPA3PU PS0PELS
P74/P76/PI0/PILIPIR

1 35 € 27 € 16 €
2 J0E 54 £ 26 £
3 105 € 51 £ J1 £
4 140 € 108 € 36 €
5 175 € 135€ 41 €
B 185 € 142 € 46 €
7 195 € 149 € S50€E
B 205 E 156 € ab E
9 £ld & 163 £ o8B E
10 223 € 170 € Bl E
11 232 £ 177 € B4 £
12 241 € 184 € E7 £
13 250 € 191 € J0E
14 £0H E 198 £ J3E
15 268 £ 205 € JEE
16 277 E 212 € J9E
17 286 € 219 € B2 £
18 295 € 226 € B5 €
18 304 € 233 E 8B £
20 J13 E 240 £ d1 £
21 322 € 247 € 94 £
22 331 € 254 € g7 £
23 30 € 261 € 100 €
24 349 € 268 £ 103 €
25 JoB E 275 E 106 £
2h J67 E 28 £ 109 £
27 376 E 2849 € 112 €
=8 385 E 296 £ 115€
29 394 € 303 € 118 €
30 403 & 310 E 121 €
31 H21 £ 317 E 124 £

Each additional day
plus R ok JE





